
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.
71
14
66
41
27
15

5
22
55

2
52

3
0

Name
Sylvain DENIS
Marc DUMONT
Maxime PELLETIER
Charles-David DUMONT
Mario GRENON
Claude TETREAULT
Michael DION
Donald LAJOIE
Gaby TETREAULT
Manuel MARTIN
Rene LAVIOLETTE
Benoit NERON
Richard MIRON

Hometown
ST-LEONARD-DE-PORTNEUF
DRUMMONDVILLE
MASCOUCHE
DRUMMONDVILLE
LAVAL-OUEST
NAPIERVILLE
SHERBROOKE
CHATEAUGUAY
NAPIERVILLE
NAPIERVILLE
ROCKLAND
LAVAL
MIRABEL

Nat/St
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
ON
QC

Total Tm
2:37.884
2:38.262
2:39.919
2:39.921
2:42.212
2:42.407
2:42.659
2:42.826
2:44.932
2:45.871
2:46.654
2:49.464
2:41.252

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7

Diff
-

+0.378
+2.035
+2.037
+4.328
+4.523
+4.775
+4.942
+7.048
+7.987
+8.770

+11.580
1 Lap

Best Tm
19.275
19.075
19.262
19.216
19.662
19.678
19.646
19.522
19.980
19.966
20.107
19.984
21.404

In Lap
3
5
5
4
5
5
3
5
4
4
3
6
7

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

+0.378

Avg. Speed

127.689

Best Lap Tm

19.075

Best Spd

132.110

Best Lap by

[14] Marc DUMONT

Whelen All American Series

LÉGENDES MODIFIEES

Q1 / 18:10

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

8/16/2008 06:10 PM
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